
 DAIKLIS 

 %  %  % 
 4 
 5 
 6 
 7 
 8 
 9 

 10 
 11 
 12 
 13 
 14 
 15 

 IOANNIS PADAZIS 
 RAFAIL ELEYTHERIOU 
 XRISTOS GEORGOPOULO 
 PANAGIOTIS TARNARIS 
 ALEXANDROS PARASKEU 
 GEORGIOS DRAKOPOULO 
 IOAKEIM KAMPAS 
 THANOS PATONIDIS 
 PNAGIOTIS MITRAKOULIS 
 XRISTAN. MITROPAPAS 
 NIKOLAOS PANDIS 
 IONNIS MALOUNAS 

 DIMAKOPOULOS-NIKOLAIDIS  

 00:00 
 00:00 
 00:00 
 00:00 
 00:00 
 00:00 
 00:00 
 00:00 
 00:00 
 00:00 
 00:00 
 00:00 

 0/1 
 0/1 
 1/3 

 3/9 
 6/14 
 0/0 
 0/0 
 0/1 
 0/1 
 3/5 
 7/10 

 3/5 

 0/1 
 0/0 
 0/1 
 0/3 
 0/1 
 0/0 
 0/0 
 0/0 
 0/0 
 0/0 
 0/0 
 0/1 

 0/0 
 0/0 
 0/0 
 0/0 
 5/8 
 5/10 
 0/0 
 0/0 
 0/0 
 0/0 
 0/0 
 1/4 

 0,0 
 0,0 
 33,3 

 60,0 
 33,3 
 42,9 
 0,0 
 0,0 
 0,0 
 0,0 
 60,0 
 70,0 

 0,0 
 0,0 
 0,0 
 0,0 
 0,0 
 0,0 
 0,0 
 0,0 
 0,0 
 0,0 
 0,0 
 0,0 

 0,0 
 0,0 
 0,0 
 0,0 
 62,5 

 50,0 
 0,0 
 0,0 
 0,0 
 0,0 
 0,0 
 25,0 

 0 
 1 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 1 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 1 
 2 
 5 

 1 
 0 
 2 

 2 
 4 
 6 
 1 
 0 
 3 
 0 
 3 
 8 

 1 
 1 
 2 
 2 
 4 
 7 
 1 
 0 
 3 
 1 
 5 
 13 

 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 1 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 

 0 
 2 
 2 
 0 
 3 
 1 
 1 
 0 
 0 
 1 
 1 
 0 

 0 
 0 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 2 
 0 
 0 
 1 
 0 
 0 
 1 

 2 
 0 
 0 
 2 
 3 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 1 
 0 

 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 1 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 

 0 
 0 
 2 
 6 
 11 
 17 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 6 
 15 

 23/50  46,0  0/7  0,0  11/22  50,0  10  30  40  1  11  7  8  1  57 
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 

 * 

 * 
 * 

 * 

 * 

 No.  Name  Sta  Min  M/A 
 2P FG  3P FG  FT 

 M/A  M/A 
 Rebounds 

 Off  Def  Tot  AS  PF  TO  ST  BS  PTS 

 Team / Coach 
 Totals 
 Coach 

 Game No. 2 
 260 TOYRNOYA XRISTOYGENNON PAIDON 

 KALAMATA, DIMOTIKO STADIO PARALIAS 

 DAIKLIS 57 vs 47 KRESFODIS 
 (57-47) 

 Referees : NIKOLAKEA, SINOPOULOS 

 2007.12.27 
 00:00:00 
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 No.  Name  Sta  Min  M/A 
 2P FG  3P FG  FT  Rebounds 

 M/A  M/A  Off  Def  Tot  AS  PF  TO  ST  BS  PTS 

 Team / Coach 
 Totals 
 Coach 

 Q1  Q2  Q3  Q4 

 10  11 
 12-0 (48-40)  7-0 (16-23) 

 1 
 1 

 Scoring by 5 min intervals 

 Biggest Lead 
 Biggest Scoring Run 
 Lead Changes 
 Times Tied 

 Attendance 

 GAME STATISTICS 


